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MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name School T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1 651 MULLINS Eleanor Melbourne Girls Grammar  19.3019.50 7.04 7.68 53.52| 19.50 19.70 6.08 6.40 51.68 53.52
2 655 SPEIRS Paris Shelford Girls Grammar 18.9019.20 6.08 6.08 50.26| 18.80 18.90 6.72 7.04 51.46 51.46
3 653 MCKENNA Buzz Haileybury Girls College 18.5018.50 6.40 6.72 50.12| 19.00 19.00 5.75 6.08 49.83 50.12
4 654 RICH Saffron St Michaels Grammar School  17.5017.50 5.98 5.98 46.96| 17.30 17.40 1.82 1.56 38.08 46.96
5 647 ATKINSON Angelique Geelong College 14.80 15.10 5.46 546 40.82( 2.00 2.00 4.00 40.82
6 656 LANSELL Helena Geelong Grammar School (senior)  14.80 14.80 4.94 4.68 39.22| 14.60 14.60 4.48 5.12 38.80 39.22
7 668 OCALLAGHAN Claudia Geelong Grammar School (senior)  14.20 14.20 3.74 3.59 35.73( 13.30 13.20 3.90 3.74 34.14 35.73
8 664 WILLIAMS Charlotte Melbourne Girls Grammar ~ 13.4013.50 4.16 3.90 34.96| 13.50 13.20 4.16 3.26 34.12 34.96
9 670 CODY Celia St Catherines School 13.5013.90 2.96 3.28 33.64 DNS 33.64
10 650 SHERGOLD Alexandra St Catherines School 7.20 7.30 1.40 1.56 17.46(13.80 13.50 2.81 2.81 32.92 32.92
11 649 EVANS Millie Lauriston Girls School 11.4011.20 4.94 4.94 32.48|11.90 10.90 3.90 2.86 29.56 32.48
12 674 BROOMHEAD Ellie-Mae Melbourne Girls Grammar ~ 13.0012.90 3.12 2.81 31.83| 12.00 12.20 3.74 3.59 31.53 31.83
13 673 PRICE Kayley Haileybury Girls College 12.3012.40 3.28 2.96 30.94| 11.70 11.80 3.43 3.43 30.36 30.94
14 663 MCDONALD Isabella St Catherines School 12.4012.50 2.50 2.81 30.21|12.10 12.20 2.81 2.81 29.92 30.21
15 667 RIGONI Tully Shelford Girls Grammar 12.3012.10 2.65 2.96 30.01| 12.20 12.20 2.81 2.81 30.02 30.02
16 671 MAY Katherine Melbourne Girls Grammar  12.9012.80 1.87 1.87 29.44|12.90 12.50 1.87 2.18 29.45 29.45
17 657 WISE Harriet Toorak College 10.5010.70 3.43 2.96 27.59| 1.00 1.50 2.50 27.59
18 659 PERKINS Olivia Melbourne Girls Grammar ~ 12.0012.20 1.87 1.40 27.47|11.70 11.30 1.87 1.87 26.74 27.47
19 661 RYAN Molly Geelong College 11.3011.10 2.34 2.34 27.08| 11.00 10.90 1.72 1.72 25.34 27.08
20 662 GIDDY Penny Lauriston Girls School 9.40 9.00 2.96 3.28 24.64|10.20 10.10 3.28 3.12 26.70 26.70
21 669 CROTHERS Sasha Melbourne Girls Grammar 510 520 2.18 2.65 15.13 15.13
22 648 ATKINSON Alysa Firbank Grammar School 6.40 6.30 0.94 0.94 14.58 14.58
23 666 BJARNASON Anja Haileybury Girls College 510 5.10 1.73 2.30 14.23 14.23

652 WILSON Eva MLC DNF

646 KELLY-STOUT Cam Carey Baptist Grammar DNS

658 CODY Annelise St Catherines School DNS

660 LAMBERT Hayley Haileybury Girls College DNS

665 HOPE Kirby MLC DNS

672 MCCONNELL Ellie MLC DNS
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Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 1
MT BULLER (AUS)
FRI 23 AUG 2019
Run 1 Run 2
Rank Bib Name T1 T2 A1 A2Total| T1 T2 A1 A2 Total Result
1. Melbourne Girls Grammar A 88.48
1 651 MULLINS Eleanor 19.3019.50 7.04 7.68 53.52|19.50 19.70 6.08 6.40 51.68  53.52
8 664 WILLIAMS Charlotte 13.4013.50 4.16 3.90 34.96| 13.50 13.20 4.16 326 34.12  34.96
2. Shelford Girls Grammar A 81.48
2 655 SPEIRS Paris 18.90 19.20 6.08 6.08 50.26|18.80 18.90 6.72 7.04 51.46  51.46
15 667 RIGONI Tully 12.3012.10 2.65 2.96 30.01|12.20 12.20 2.81 2.81 30.02  30.02
3. Haileybury Girls College A 81.06
3 653 MCKENNA Buzz 18.50 18.50 6.40 6.72 50.12|19.00 19.00 575 6.08 49.83  50.12
13 673 PRICE Kayley 12.3012.40 3.28 2.96 30.94|11.70 11.80 3.43 343 30.36  30.94
4. Geelong Grammar School (senior) A 74.95
6 656 LANSELL Helena 14.80 14.80 4.94 4.68 39.22|14.60 14.60 448 512 38.80  39.22
7 668 OCALLAGHAN Claudia 14.2014.20 3.74 3.59 35.73|13.30 13.20 3.90 3.74 3414 3573
5. Geelong College A 67.90
5 647 ATKINSON Angelique 14.8015.10 5.46 546 40.82| 2.00 2.00 400  40.82
19 661 RYAN Molly 11.3011.10 2.34 2.34 27.08|11.00 10.90 1.72 1.72 25.34  27.08
6. St Catherines School A 66.56
9 670 CODY Celia 13.50 13.90 2.96 3.28 33.64 DNS  33.64
10 650 SHERGOLD Alexandra 7.20 7.30 1.40 156 17.46|13.80 13.50 2.81 2.81 3292  32.92
7. Melbourne Girls Grammar B 59.30
12 674 BROOMHEAD Ellie-Mae 13.0012.90 3.12 2.81 31.83|12.00 12.20 3.74 3.59 31.53  31.83
18 659 PERKINS Olivia 12.0012.20 1.87 1.40 27.47|11.70 11.30 1.87 1.87 26.74  27.47
8. Lauriston Girls School A 59.18
11 649 EVANS Millie 11401120 4.94 494 32.48|11.90 10.90 3.90 2.86 29.56  32.48
20 662 GIDDY Penny 9.40 9.00 2.96 3.28 24.64|10.20 10.10 3.28 3.12 26.70  26.70
St Michaels Grammar School A 46.96
4 654 RICH Saffron 17.5017.50 5.98 5.98 46.96| 17.30 17.40 1.82 156 38.08  46.96
Toorak College A 27.59
17 657 WISE Harriet 10.50 10.70 3.43 2.96 27.59| 1.00 1.50 250  27.59

FRI 23 AUG 2019 / Mt Buller (AUS) /0
Page 1/2




&~ 2019 Mogul Ski World Victorian Interschools MOGUL

>\
Victorian\\

Interschools Snowsports Championships SKIWORLD
® INTERSCHOOL2019 ®
Moguls - Ladies' Team Results - Division 1
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Run 1 Run 2

Rank Bib Name

T1 T2 A1 A2 Total

T

T2 A1 A2 Total Result

Firbank Grammar School A
648 ATKINSON Alysa

Carey Baptist Grammar A
646 KELLY-STOUT Cam

Haileybury Girls College B
660 LAMBERT Hayley

MLC A
652 WILSON Eva

665 HOPE Kirby
672 MCCONNELL Ellie

St Catherines School B
658 CODY Annelise
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